
Nottingham Lakeside Arts
ATA co-ordinator  Sue McHugh

Artist Talk         
2.00-4.00pm    Sunday 27th Sept 2015

Show and Tell curator led      
2.00-4.00pm    Sunday 29th Nov 2015

Artist Talk                             
2.00-4.00 pm   Sunday 31st Jan 2016

show and tell curator led   
2.00-4.00 pm   Sunday 6th March 2016

Artist Talk                            
2.00-4.00pm  Sunday 27th March 2016

Artist Talk                           
2.00-4.00 pm   Sunday 24th April  2016

The Atkinson, Southport
ATA co-ordinator Derek Boak

Show and Tell curator led   
5.00-7.00pm   Wednesday 23rd Sept 2015

Artist Talk                             
5.00-7.00pm   Wednesday 25th Nov  2015

Artist Talk                            
5.00-7.00pm     Wednesday  27th Jan 2016

Artist Talk                             
5.00-7.00pm     Wednesday 24th Feb 2016

Artist Talk                             
5.00-7.00pm      Wednesday 23rd Mar 016

show and tell ATA led          
5.00-7.00pm     Wednesday 27th April 2016

The Everyman Theatre, Liverpool
ATA co-ordinator Sophie Colligan 

Artist Talk  
5.00-7.00pm   Tuesday  22nd Sept 2015

Show and Tell ATA led                              
5.00-7.00pm   Tuesday 24th Nov  2015

Artist Talk                            
5.00-7.00pm    Tuesday  26th Jan 2016

Artist Talk                             
5.00-7.00pm    Tuesday 23rd Feb 2016

Show and Tell curator led                                    
5.00-7.00pm     Tuesday 22nd Mar 2016

Artist Talk
5.00-7.00pm    Tuesday 26th April 2016

Manchester (venue tbc)
ATA co-ordinator Sarah Marsh 

Artist Talk  
5.00-7.00pm   Thursday 24th Sept 2015

Show and Tell ATA led                              
5.00-7.00pm   Thursday 26th Nov 2015

Artist Talk                            
5.00-7.00pm    Thursday  28th Jan 2016

Artist Talk                             
5.00-7.00pm    Thursday 25th Feb 2016

Artist Talk                             
5.00-7.00pm    Thursday 24th Mar 2016

Show and Tell curator led         
5.00-7.00pm    Thursday 28th April 2016

Peter Scott Gallery, 
Lancaster University

ATA co-ordinator (tbc)

Dates tbc

Leeds 
(venue tbc)

ATA co-ordinator Lucy Brown

Dates tbc

Welcome to the first Artist Teacher Associates newsletter!  We are delighted to announce 
that Ellie Barrett is our newly appointed Lead Artist /Curator for this year North West Art-
ist Teacher Associates. Ellie is Director of Royal Standard and has wide ranging experiences 
both as artist and curator.  She is currently planning the Lancaster Summer School Residency 
programme 25th – 26th July 2015. This promises to be an exciting and rewarding weekend.   
Please spread the word and like on our ATA Facebook page.

This year we are able to expand the Artist Teacher Associates to six regions including Liver-
pool, Nottingham, Southport, Manchester, Leeds and Lancaster.  While we feel certain that 
you will attend the events at your local venue you are invited to attend events at any ATA 
meeting so please note the dates and venues below in your diary!

We are still taking bookings for our July events.  We recommend you book early to avoid 
disappointment . Non-members are welcome at any of our artist talks, the symposium and on 
the residential weekend at a special rate so bring a friend along.  

Artist Teacher Associates National Symposium: Saturday 11th July 10.30-3.30, Unit 51, Baltic 
Creative, Jamaica Street, Liverpool, L1 0AJ.  This event is free but booking is essential us-
ing the event bright link; https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/artist-teacher-associates-symposi-
um-tickets-16659910240

Residential Weekend: Peter Scott Gallery, Lancaster University, 25th-26th July 2015.  Course 
fees include; bed and breakfast, lunch and evening meal (excludes travel). https://www.
eventbrite.co.uk/e/artist-teacher-associates-summer-residential-2015-tickets-17331293365

Members - £215

Non- members - £260

Students/NQT - £185

If you have not already booked your place (tickets bookable via Eventbrite)  please book be-
fore Friday 3rd July. The University accommodation is only available to those booking by 3rd 
July.  We cannot guarantee accommodation for bookings after this date.

Look out for the one-to-one portfolio review sessions with lead artist/curator dates to be an-
nounced soon!  We anticipate these sessions will be very popular so early booking is advised.

Coming soon: see the new features on our newly developed website www.artistteacherasso-
ciates.com  
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